Calgary
Christian
School

Christian Education and Program Fees Schedule 2025 -2026

Kindergarten - Grade 12
1. Application Fee (non-refundable) $250

2. Calgary Society for Christian Education Annual Membership Fee Included
2nd membership  $40

3. A non-refundable deposit of 10% of the Annual Program Fee is payable on enrollment or

Feb 1st for re-enrollment. The deposit will be applied to program fees. 10%
Society Annual Program Fees - Per Student
Kindergarten Grade1-3 Grade 4 -6 Grade 7 -8 Grade 9-12
$2,080 $2,970 $3,400 $4,080 $4,380
$13,500 Family Maximum for students registered in Grades 1 - 12
Program Fees include all grade-specific costs, one year book per family, Student Council Fees, and select class activities.
Learning Adventure Preschool

1. Application Fee (non-refundable) S50
2. A non-refundable commitment deposit per student is due on admission (10% of 10%
Annual Program Fees)
3. Preschool Program Fees:

3 Year Olds: 2 days a week (3.0 hours per day) $2,164 *

4 Year Olds: 3 days a week (3.5 hours per day) $2,798 *

Coming soon: Early Learning Centre 5 days a week from 8.00 am to 4.00 pm $7,740 *

(For kids turning 4 years before December 31, 2025)
*Parents can apply for additional government support

Please note, effective July 1, 2025 :
1. Program fees are due July 1st and are non-refundable.

2. Accepted payment methods are pre-authorised debit or post-dated cheques.

3. Payment of the remaining 90% of the program fees may be made in one (due July 1st), two (due July 1st and February
1st), or 10 equal installments starting July 1st.

4. A charge of $45 per transaction will be added in the event of late payments, insufficient funds, or not providing your
banking details for every month this happens.

5. Existing families experiencing unforeseen financial challenges may apply for financial assistance to help with program fees.
Please visit parents/financial assistance on our website for further details.




